
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

St.Nr. 
512 
777 
628 
161 
569 
106 
153 
412 

24 
127 
114 
361 

20 
66 
28 
34 
97 

286 

Verband 
G 
G 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
G 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 
S 

Name 
Korbinian Kees 
Nick Roder 
Tobias Preitsameter 
Loic Antoine 
Jonas Haimerl 
Justin Knödl 
Bruno Socher 
Julian Verta 
Yannic Feuchter 
Jean-Luca Saal 
Jannik Hommel 
Ludwig Kremer 
Junis Tawil 
Alessandro Schulz 
Julian Rudhardt 
Luca Kinski 
Alexander Zimmermann 
Marvin Müller 

PLZ/Wohnort 
86972 Schwabniederhofen 
Opfenbach 
84104 Rudelzhausen 
80939 München 
85276 Hettenshausen 
89542 Herbrechtingen 
82110 Germering 
85126 Münchsmünster 
73433 Aalen-Affalterried 
85114 Tauberfeld 
97421 Schweinfurt 
82041 Oberhaching 
80935 München 
81243 München 
86857 Hurlach 
89312 Günzburg 
85375 Neufahrn 
84539 Zangberg 

Verein 

MSC Manching 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Manching 
MSC Schnaitheim 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Manching 
MSC Schnaitheim 
MSC Manching 

MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
MSC Eichenried 
MCV Oberrieden 
MSC Schnaitheim 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
CMF Essenbach 

R1.  
25 
20 
22 
18 
16 
12 
13 
14 
15 
11 

9 
7 
8 

10 
6 
5 
4 
3 

R2.  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
5 
7 
6 
4 
3 

Gesamtpunktzahl 
50 
42 
42 
36 
32 
27 
27 
27 
27 
22 
19 
16 
16 
15 
13 
11 

8 
6 
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GWER Speed Wertungsteam 
Zeitnahme                                              Aushang/Zeit 

Rennleiter                                           Sportkommissar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für SDO-SportTiming-TEAM SBS 

MSC Eichenried e.V. im ADAC 
Klasse 3 SBS 85 ccm 

Gesamt 

Birkenringstation 1,100 km 

               Ergebnisliste 

   Clubsport - Motocross 2024


